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7. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
At ismi

(7]

1.NILDA
2.VASEEM
3.AGAPERSEN
4 ALEMIN KRALI
5.CIVANTAY
6.ESER
7.GUNISIGI
8.KAPTAN EVO
9  9KEHKESAN
10 10.SARAYBOSNA
11 11.TUGALP
12 12BALDAGI
13 13.GULSEKER
14 14LANDING
15 15.SU MELEK
16 16.ZENGINCE
17 17.ASANBEY
18 18.YUCELIR
19 19ELLIBES
20 20.TANYERI
21 21.SINYOR
22 22.SURMELI SULTAN
23 23.YORAN GULU
24 24 ERGINSOY
25  25HASPOLAT
26  26.UCAN UCAN
27 27.CMRILLI
28  28.0ZCOCUK
29 29.MAVIZAFIR
30 30.DETAY

31 31FAVORIKIZ
32 32.NISANLIKIZ
33 33.YUCEDAG
34 34 EMOSCAN
35 35.BABACUMA
36 36.VEGOOL
37 37.GULDIDEM
38 38KIZIL CAKIR
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1.)34.000 £

Yas
13yak
11yaa
11yaa
11yka
10yaa
11yka
10yaa
10yka
12yka
12yda
10yka
10yk k
10yak
10yak
10yd k
10yk k
9yka
12yaa
10yd k
10yk k
10yaa
12ykk
10yk k
10yka
10yaa
10yaa
9yka
10yka
9yda
10ydg
9ydk
11yak
10yka
10yk k
10yka
11yak
10yd k
9yaa

Deklareler

SARTLI 4/DHOW

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ALTAHA - HARKA
TARHAN - AL MURADIYE
JOKER - FERSENINKIZI
TURBO- SECILAY
AYABAKAN - KEVERCAN
JOKER - GOKCETAY
ATESTOPU- BB
UCANBEY - MBLDEGUZAL|
BERKOS - TAMUN
OZGUNHAN - NEVRA
EVAEL (PL) - SEVINGKAN
KIRIVHAN - DAG BALI
SULTAN DEFAUST (FR) - YEKPARE
ODINHAN - ISILAY
TURBO - SAHINAL
ZENGINOGLU - PERKIZLAR
BERKAY EFE- BAYKANCA
ALTAHA - MENCULE49
KAMAN - ANABORU
BILGIN- SERKIZIM
UGANBEY - MINIK SERCE
YASARCK - ALMIVNRUHYE 20
ILBEYi- ARAKARYA
TAVERNOGLU - BERDANGULU
BABANUR- ZIRVE
UGANBEY - UCANY(Z
DEHA - MANSET
OZHABER - SBVETEY
KAIZBERT (RU) - ATIFEHANM
DEMIRKAZIK - SAHNLR
TURBO- QizGi
OzGURBEY - ZERNSAN
TURBO - GAYE HANM
TURBO - SUPRZEHABER
CAS- VILDAN
TURBO - DEMIRKIZ
CAS - NESECK
ONURKAAN - NAZLIAY

2)13.600 ¢

Siklet
54,5
56,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
53,5
51
53,5
53,5
53,5
54
55,5
53,5
53,5
55,5
53,5
53,5
55,5
55,5
55,5
56
55,5
54
55,5
52
53,5
55,5
53,5
51,5
50,5
53,5
54

58 kg, 59,50 kg,

Jokey
ALP.OLUK
Kosmaz
K. TOKACOGLU
O.YILDIZ
O.YILDIRIM
MCICEK
I.HKETVE
S.OZEN
AC.DAGDEVIREN
Kogsmaz
Kosmaz
B.AVERBAK
MER CELIK
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
ADEMSEN
Kosmaz
CEMSEN
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
D.PALAUR
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
MMAVEDOV
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
Kosmaz
N.AKTAS
F.HIM
Kosmaz
Kosmaz

3.)6.800 6

Sahip
MUHAMVED ALI SEVGILI
M FUNDASARPYALCIN
MEHMET ALTIN
SEBAHADDIN KAVBER
MUCAHIT YILDIZHAN
HUSEYIN GELIKAY
BARIS DURDAG
MEHNMET AYDOGAN
MUNEWER AKAR
NIMET ARIF KURTEL
TARKAN H. ONAR
VEYSEL KELESABDIOGLU
REYHAN SEKER
AL OKEN
DIDEMARTIK TUTASER
H.SEMH KOCER
SUKRU GURER
NIMET ARIF KURTEL

MUHAMIVET HOCAOGULLARI

SERDAR K. OZGOLAK
HAKAN AGAR

ORHAN DURMUS
AYSE GUL
MZIYAADALAR
SURMELI KARACA
AYTEN SALTABAS
H.HUSEYIN TEMEL
OKTAY KARAOGLU
TURGAY KAYA
MAHMUD NADIROGLU
CEMKARTAL

UMIT AKIN

BARIS DURDAG
DOGAN KARACA
H.HUSEYIN TEMEL
YIGIT AKIN

NIVET ARIF KURTEL
NIMET ARIF KURTEL

izmir Hipdromu (32. Yans Giini)

1200 Gim
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Antrendrii
HKURT
AOCAL
MYAPAROGLU
GHALKATAS
MAKBULUT
MEH.AYDOGDI
HAL.KAYA
AOKSUZLER
AOKSUZLER
K.DURSUN
HALYILDIZ
C.DEMR
KAY.ALTINOZ
S.S.GORGU
MEH.KAYA
HAL KAYA
AOKSUZLER
K.DURSUN
G.OGUZ
AOKSUZLER
MZELYURT
HAL.KAYA
B.OZGUR
SEY.GOKCE
HAL.KAYA
MZELYURT
AOKSUZLER
U.BULUT
AOCAL
SER.GOKCE
RALTUNBAS
HAL.KAYA
HAL.KAYA
MY.AKKEYIK
AOKSUZLER
U.BOZKURT
K.DURSUN
K.DURSUN

HP
90
77
93
64
80
%4
59
59
67
90
61
44
83
55
52
59
31
88
27
24
19
28
38
25
21
22
35
18
28
12
25
19
20
18
20
13
17
44

Son6 Y.
645113
421658
62924-5

-7

1 -7
134128
223-330
17294-
3536-86
213884
77-3852
12530-7
670-24.
31433-5
9727-87
5002-
355426
4214-46
37-3570
36-5970
79257-0
583890
323249
4-54323
5947-06
343-798
623175
06-6833
9-56050
099009
79-0057
60095-7
60828-3
27508-9
785-069
06-8898
447377
43-8259



